Jordanian Nationals (C nat.)

Amman, JOR
17 Jun 1999, Mares 4-8 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MB
SHALEEMA
Colour:

Owner: Al Nakeeb
Arabians

Name: ALIYA'
Colour:

Owner: Al Nakeeb
Arabians

Name: SIMEON
SHAAS
Colour:
Owner: Al Saleh

Name: GOLEH GOLA*
Colour:

Owner: HRH Prince
Hussein Mirza

Name: AL
HANEEFAH
Colour:

Owner: Al Saleh

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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